
TRENDING

Add Ons & Extras

Makeup Services
Bridal Day of Makeup

Bridal Party Makeup

Full Glam

Air Brush Makeup

Basic Makeup (Flower girl) 

$150

$100

$65

$150

$100+

$140

$185

$65

Weddings Price List

Bridal Day of Hair

Bridal Party Hair

MiNi / Flower Girl Hair

Hair Services

Bridal Trial

Clip in Extensions

False Lashes

Travel

Holiday weekend

$300

$30-$50

$25

$75+

$100

Additional Beauticians Needed for parties over 7 will

be an extra $50 per stylist. 


